    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
740     l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
741
FLFlowmeters
Lab-Scale Ultrasonic Flowmeter/Transmitter
Ideal for measuring high-purity solutions, slurries and corrosive chemicals

of full-scale.
What’s included: flow sensor, including 16-ft cable and controller.
Specifications & Ordering Information
K-32986-99 Outlet-mounted power supply,
90-264 VAC to 24 VDC
K-26901-12 DIN-mount power supply
Flow Rate Connections
Pulse output Current output (4 to 20mA)
Catalog number Price Catalog number Price
0.001 to 0.01 GPM 1⁄16" K-32986-50   K-32986-56   (5 to 50 mL/min)
0.003 to 0.15 GPM 1⁄8" K-32986-52   K-32986-58   (12 to 600 mL/min)
0.04 to 1.06 GPM 1⁄4" K-32986-54   K-32986-60   (160 to 4,000 mL/min)
Flow range Connections
Voltage output (0 to 10 V) Current output (4 to 20 mA)
Catalog number Price Catalog number Price
0.03 to 2.38 GPM 3⁄8" K-32986-80   K-32986-86   (110 to 9,000 mL/min)
0.61 to 4.76 GPM 1⁄2" K-32986-82   K-32986-88   (230 to 18,000 mL/min)
Transit Time, Ultrasonic